
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Legal Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199408010002
38931

08/01/1994
11:47:16 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASON,
WILLIAM H

10 104 Lot#:24 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104

199503210000
72951

03/21/1995
12:03:20 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
LESTINA K

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199503210000
72981

03/21/1995
12:09:31 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, JAMES
E

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199612270004
24351

12/27/1996
02:46:54 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ERWIN, KELLY
R

Sec:12
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199710270003
48391

10/27/1997
11:15:22 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRENSHAW,
JEFFERY
KEITH

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199712010003
88521

12/01/1997
12:14:11 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
SHELDON
WAYNE

Sec:14
Twn:213
Rng:W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199804290001
54511

04/29/1998
12:40:36 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JARVIS,
HERBERT LEE

Sec:01 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199807230002
79921

07/23/1998
10:31:25 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNELL,
WILLIS

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:SE

199810270004
20451

10/27/1998
10:10:14 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELACE,
CINDY M

5 85 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:85

199901190000
22431

01/19/1999
09:54:14 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAWAY,
C D

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199905210002
13591

05/21/1999
09:45:44 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199907150002
95851

07/15/1999
10:00:02 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTON,
REBECCA A

9 98 Lot#:36 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:98

199910290004
45601

10/29/1999
08:33:31 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
TONY W

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199911080004
59071

11/08/1999
01:22:43 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADLEY,
JERRY

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200003010000
64501

03/01/2000
01:10:07 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDERS,
MICHAEL A

6 12 Lot#:114
Book:6 Pg:12

200004030001
05791

04/03/2000
09:01:19 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDERSLICE
, SAM

5 56 Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:56

200004270001
37821

04/27/2000
01:57:11 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FOLDS,
CARLTON M

Sec:34
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:N
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200006230002
10631

06/23/2000
09:28:12 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
ALLEN C

1 1 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Blk:274 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:8  J
H DUNSTANS
MAP TOWN
CALERA  SEE
INS

200007180002
41311

07/18/2000
10:56:35 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTHCUTT,
MICHAEL E

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200007310002
56111

07/31/2000
01:41:43 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, JAMES M 4 4 Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:4

200008070002
64961

08/07/2000
08:59:38 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
SHELDON
WAYNE

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200008140002
76141

08/14/2000
09:50:47 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PINYAN,
CHARLES E

7 16 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:16

200008230002
88331

08/23/2000
09:54:12 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER,
REGINA C

19 151 Lot#:151
Book:19
Pg:151

200010230003
67381

10/23/2000
09:59:09 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
EDWARD E

8 50 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:50

200010270003
72811

10/27/2000
08:49:14 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE,
JAMES E

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200010270003
72821

10/27/2000
08:49:15 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILMORE,
JAMES E

200010270003
72811

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:2000-
37281

200010270003
72831

10/27/2000
08:51:50 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTON,
WALLACE
SCOTT

9 98 Lot#:36 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:98

200011060003
84161

11/06/2000
09:46:22 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURRELL,
MILTON T

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200302130000
90830

02/13/2003
12:26:00 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS, PETE
K

199405130001
55831

Other:SEE
INST



200401290000
47750

01/29/2004
10:31:00 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REED,
GEORGE C

Sec:32
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


