							MILY FINA				
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408010002 38931	08/01/1994 11:47:16 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASON, WILLIAM H			10	104		Lot#:24 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104
199503210000 72951	03/21/1995 12:03:20 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, LESTINA K						Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199503210000 72981	03/21/1995 12:09:31 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, JAMES E						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199612270004 24351	12/27/1996 02:46:54 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ERWIN, KELLY R						Sec:12 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE
199710270003 48391	10/27/1997 11:15:22 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRENSHAW, JEFFERY KEITH						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199712010003 88521	12/01/1997 12:14:11 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, SHELDON WAYNE						Sec:14 Twn:213 Rng:W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199804290001 54511	04/29/1998 12:40:36 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JARVIS, HERBERT LEE						Sec:01 Twn:22 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199807230002 79921	07/23/1998 10:31:25 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNELL, WILLIS						Sec:23 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199810270004 20451	10/27/1998 10:10:14 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELACE, CINDY M			5	85		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:85
199901190000 22431	01/19/1999 09:54:14 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAWAY, C D						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199905210002 13591	05/21/1999 09:45:44 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199907150002 95851	07/15/1999 10:00:02 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTON, REBECCA A			9	98		Lot#:36 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:98
199910290004 45601	10/29/1999 08:33:31 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, TONY W						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199911080004 59071	11/08/1999 01:22:43 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADLEY, JERRY						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

	1	T	I						ı	
200003010000 64501	03/01/2000 01:10:07 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDERS, MICHAEL A		6	12		Lot#:114 Book:6 Pg:12
200004030001 05791	04/03/2000 09:01:19 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDERSLICE , SAM		5	56		Lot#:8 Book:5 Pg:56
200004270001 37821	04/27/2000 01:57:11 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOLDS, CARLTON M					Sec:34 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:N BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200006230002 10631	06/23/2000 09:28:12 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, ALLEN C		1	1		Lot#:7 Lot:& Blk:274 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:8 J H DUNSTANS MAP TOWN CALERA SEE INS
200007180002 41311	07/18/2000 10:56:35 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTHCUTT, MICHAEL E					Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE
200007310002 56111	07/31/2000 01:41:43 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, JAMES M		4	4		Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:4
200008070002 64961	08/07/2000 08:59:38 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, SHELDON WAYNE					Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200008140002 76141	08/14/2000 09:50:47 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PINYAN, CHARLES E		7	16		Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:16
200008230002 88331	08/23/2000 09:54:12 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER, REGINA C		19	151		Lot#:151 Book:19 Pg:151
200010230003 67381	10/23/2000 09:59:09 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS, EDWARD E		8	50		Lot#:21 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:50
200010270003 72811	10/27/2000 08:49:14 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE, JAMES E					Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200010270003 72821	10/27/2000 08:49:15 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILMORE, JAMES E				200010270003 72811	Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:2000- 37281
200010270003 72831	10/27/2000 08:51:50 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTON, WALLACE SCOTT		9	98		Lot#:36 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:98
200011060003 84161	11/06/2000 09:46:22 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURRELL, MILTON T					Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW
200302130000 90830	02/13/2003 12:26:00 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, PETE K				199405130001 55831	Other:SEE INST

	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	REED, GEORGE C			Sec:32 Twn:24N
	SERVICES INC					Rng:13E Qt:SE
						BQt:SE
						Other:SEE
						INST